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62511
855852

61417
239726
816147
561261
807439
617052
804116
857271
856024
447253
775641
860164
661270
636070
381271
418428
793959

87147
278832
865187
844962

15515
864970

25116
789618
651679
283650
557934
841236
195554
140851
849631
849354
770483
869757
870802
842766
366145
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ABELHOUZEN, TROY JAMES
ACEVEDO, ERICK GUSTAVO
ADEKAI, DARRYL

ADKINS, DAVID ALLEN
AGUILAR, ANTHONY TOBIAS
ALAMILLO, BRAELIE JADE
ALAWI, EHAB ABDALLAH
ALEXANDER, KODI LORRAINE
ALLEN, DANIEL FORREST
ALONSO, JOE JAVIER
ALONSO LOZANO, HERIBERTO
ALTON, RASHAD RAMON
AMELEWU, KATIE JOSEPHINE
AMPIE MONDRAGON, JOSE RAFAE
ANALCO-CRUZ, JONATHAN ULISE
ANDERSON, AVERY JARED
ANDERSON, JOSHUA RAY
ANDREWS, KELLY P

ANDREWS, MELVIN DEVORE
ASHLEY, JASON JAY

ASHLEY, JESSIE JAY
AURELIO ITURBIDE, GERARDO
BAILEY, RYAN DON

BAKER, STERLING RAY
BARAJAS GARCIA, LUIS ENRIQU
BARLOW, EDWIN FORD
BARRAGAN, MARTIN ROJAS
BARRAZA CHAVEZ, AGUSTIN
BARRERA, HECTOR

BASSETT, SUMMER LYNN
BEALS, MICHAEL RAY

BEGAY, VADARION ZELIK
BEITZER, JAMES ANTHONY
BELIZ LASTRA, JUAN RAMON
BELLMORE, BRADLEE EDWARD
BENTLEY, BRIAN BARTLETT
BICKHAM, ANTHONY RUSSELL
BLACK, STEVE GLEN
BLACKHORSE, JOHNSTON
BLINKS, BRADLEY SCOTT
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12/12/25
08/11/25
04/16/25
01/21/26
09/04/24
01/29/26
08/26/25
01/26/26
09/04/25
01/11/26
08/13/25
02/04/26
01/23/26
09/28/25
05/02/25
08/21/25
07/11/25
12/12/25
11/14/25
03/13/24
01/27/26
11/24/25
05/30/25
02/04/26
11/21/25
07/02/25
06/29/25
02/10/26
09/15/25
07/06/25
02/08/26
10/18/25
02/11/26
05/27/25
12/08/25
01/21/26
01/17/26
01/30/26
03/11/25
01/02/26
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731
758113
844917
853166
871820
467724
871719
870831
74411
869193
852427
335485
383182
108674
828811
249944
871881
566831
433230
867704
870066
871371
756063
838766
839150
851962
838171
760323
864394
531936
835151
871780
842632
820383
863759
697298
869758
782789
846137
638118
764358
716732
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657121
298429
835194
627891
871888
833838
870170
829045
333417
869186
823804
694424
815988
801748
808986

BUWLER=-LEVY, JAKUBE FREEDUM
BRAMBILA, ALBERTO

BRAUN, ROBERT LEROY

BREWER, AARON MAYEDA
BREWER, TAYLOR JOHN
BRINSFIELD, JEFFREY

BRITO CHAVEZ, PEDRO

BROWN, DAVID LEE

BROWN FLEMING, AMAURI TREME
BRUNSON, KERRY MARK
BUCHWITZ, JASON ALAN

BUCK, CODY DAVID

BURGOS ROSALES, ORLIN NOE
BURNETTE, DESTINY
BUTTERFIELD, DAVID FRANCIS
CAMERATTA, ANTHONY DANIEL
CANAL-MEDINA, ESTANISLO
CANNON, JUSTIN DAVID
CARRASCO, ANGEL

CARRILLO AYUNGUA, YETZEL O
CARTER, JENSEN HOLLINGSWORT
CASTANUELA, ORLANDO
CASTILLO ROCHA, JESUS
CEBALLOS GARCIA, JESUS H
CHAISSON, MICHAEL DAVID
CHEEVER, ANTHONY LEE

CLY, HARRY JC

COMAS, ANTHONY

CORONADO, FERNANDO

COTTON, RACHEL ROCHELL
CRONK, GORDON

CRUZ, ABELARDO NAVARRETE
CRUZ, MARCOS FROILAN

CUETO, RIGOBERTO DOMINGUEZ
CUEVAS, JAMES RAY

DANGELO, DALLIN LEE
DANIELS, HARRISON

DARLING, DONNELL LEE

DAVIS, GERALD STANLEY
DAVIS, ISMAEL DEON

DAVIS, MARC ALLEN

DAVISON, ROBERT RAY

DECKER, JAYZON V

DELGADO CANO, JUSTIN ALEXAN
DENDY, ELIZABETH

DEPAZ, ENMANUEL

DEWITT, JASON SCOTT

DIAZ, RAUL

DIAZ DE LA CRUZ, ALEX ABIMA
DIAZ LOPEZ, GERMAN

DIEGO DE LA ROSA, ALBERTA C
DISARUFINO, DOMINIC

DODD, JOSHUA RICHARD

DOKOS, MORIAH MOREH
DOUGLAS, AUSTIN

DRAKE, ROGER

DUGGAN, WILLIAM ARTHUR
DUNCOMBE, JAMES

DUTCHIE, ADRIAN DEAN

DYE, TYREE JAVON
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14:17
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01:54
36:49
49:55
40:17
02:26
16:23
52:12
32:36
39:09
55:19
20:05
16:46
53:21
32:42
44:15
05:37
27:44
23:54
57:19
13:49
09:07
37:02
53:27
21:32
18:40
59:40
39:41
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51:38
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13:38
34:17
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10:18
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59:45
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40:00
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08:17
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39:00

UL/ 31/20
02/13/26
02/04/26
01/01/26
04/03/25
07/09/25
02/11/26
05/25/25
02/10/26
01/30/26
07/01/25
01/12/26
06/30/25
09/17/25
01/24/26
10/31/25
01/14/26
02/11/26
02/12/26
08/31/25
02/13/26
12/24/25
01/22/26
02/06/26
01/26/26
07/23/25
10/31/25
02/10/26
01/07/26
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11/14/25
08/24/15
02/04/26
02/11/26
01/09/26
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06/11/25
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09/19/22
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04/08/19
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844230 ECHEVARRIA, SALVADOR J 08:28:12 03/28/25

152582 EDWARDS, ROBERT WRIGHT 14:39:42 02/12/26
760380 ELEZOVIC, EDIN 15:03:13 12/22/25
852449 ENRIQUEZ, RAYMOND JUAN 09:40:23 06/30/25
442656 ERICKSON, CODY JAMES 17:18:40 02/12/26
871178 ESPINOZA, JIMMY RODRIGUEZ 08:36:39 02/04/26
76759 FAJARDO-FELLMAN, JUAN CARLO 00:55:13 01/27/26
847667 FARLEY, GREGORY AARON 19:53:00 05/04/25
783213 FATIAU, FALEFATU 08:51:54 06/07/23

1251 FEAGIN, ANTHONY NATHAN 19:01:00 02/09/26

840901 FELIX-LOPEZ, ROBERTO ANTONI 13:03:37 02/17/25

Washington County Sheriff's Office Alpha-Roster

02/13/26
14:00 Current Inmate List, by Name
Name # Name Time Incarcerated

840901 FELIX-LOPEZ, ROBERTO ANTONI 13:03:37 02/17/25

189687 FERNALD, JENNA ELISE 22:12:14 02/11/26
371190 FIZER, AUSTIN ED 07:55:40 01/28/26
504271 FLORES, FREDDY JAMES 03:57:33 08/11/25
674546 GARCIA, ADAM NICHOLAS 11:00:35 01/29/26
596535 GARCIA, ANGEL VIZUET 08:25:12 03/13/24
867798 GARCIA, CARLOS ANTONIO 05:19:23 12/26/25
476997 GARCIA, JULLINN WILLIE 09:25:26 07/06/25
843739 GARCIA, MARIO ANTONIO 14:20:59 01/21/26
842631 GARCIA RAUZALE, LUIS FERNAN 09:36:46 03/10/25
656780 GIL, JOSE ARMANDO 08:13:33 10/20/21
871776 GITTINS, MICHAEL CHRISTOPHE 08:43:35 02/11/26
34632 GLASMANN, JOSEPH MICHAEL 18:46:33 07/16/25
197093 GOMEZ, RUDY 10:42:40 09/20/18
871895 GOMEZ-HERNANDEZ, VICENTE 16:20:51 02/12/26
871887 GONZALEZ SAUCEDO, BERNARDO 15:53:36 02/12/26
869796 GORDON, HAILEY SUE 14:28:23 01/18/26
702756 GORGOGLIONE, LUCAS ANTONIO 10:53:04 02/02/26
252804 GOUGH, DON J 12:09:59 01/26/26
871041 GRABOW, JEREMY TYLER 11:45:13 02/02/26
729031 GRANT, COLBY WAYNE 15:28:44 02/01/26
827418 GRAY, ALISSA ROSE 12:27:40 02/10/26
518106 GREENBERG, ROBERT 11:08:57 03/25/15
855583 GUZMAN BONILLA, MARIO 18:22:44 08/07/25
871727 GUZMAN-MONROY, MIGUEL 15:53:00 02/10/26
786493 HADERLIE, BYRON 08:42:20 03/08/24
289372 HALDER-NAMANA, QUINTYN-XAVI 00:06:23 12/20/25
871941 HALL, MCKADE MARTIN 09:00:20 02/13/26
352765 HALLADAY, KENT JOHN 11:29:33 04/03/24
491475 HANSARD, BRYAN NELSON 17:16:52 01/14/25
678795 HANSEN, BENJAMIN LEWIS 22:19:21 07/08/25
850301 HANSEN, RYAN ANTHONY 07:02:51 06/04/25
854910 HARDCASTLE, ROBERT SCOTT 10:41:31 07/30/25
813512 HEATON, ASHLIN KEALI 10:49:10 02/13/26
735999 HENRY, TIMOTHY EUGENE 12:25:21 01/02/26
373631 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN MARCEL 11:05:17 01/20/26

868239 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SEBASTI 14:36:03 12/31/25

QATAIRA HURRNANNRZ_CARCTA QNNITA CRT. NAeNAND? 1N/22 /2R
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HERRERA, XAVIER

HERZET, JERRY LYNN

HESS, RICHARD GABRIEL

HILL, NATHAN MICHAEL
HOGSETT, MITCHELL AUSTIN
HOLYELKFACE, AVERY J OYALE
HOPPER, LANDON EUDELL
HORNE, CHANCE

HOVENDEN, BRENDAN THOMAS
HOWARD, ANDREW

HYMAS, DAVID RAY

IBARRA, ENRIQUE
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803436 MARTINEZ, JACOB MICHAEL 04:50:42 01/18/25

421535 MARTINEZ, SHADEN JAMES 10:32:54 01/26/26
869993 MARTINEZ ARELLANO, CHRISTOP 08:10:58 01/21/26
852450 MARTINEZ FLORES, LUPE 09:37:02 06/30/25
871891 MARTINEZ-SANCHEZ, NEYZER 16:09:50 02/12/26
716701 MASHBURN, DAREK ANTHONY 11:22:49 11/26/25
231624 MAST, DEREK LEE 21:36:51 11/13/25
867275 MATAMOROS ARRAZOLA, LUIS 08:30:37 12/19/25

152999 MATTINSON, FREDERICK STEPHE 09:08:48 01/23/26
857157 MCCURRY, JOSHUA DAKODA QUIN 02:17:39 11/01/25

91573 MCKINLAY, TYI KAY 09:14:58 07/10/25
858059 MCKISSEN, TREVER JAMES 09:42:47 09/05/25
842628 MELENDEZ, CHRISTIAN NOEL 09:48:57 03/10/25
858953 MELGAR, KEVIN ALBERTO 08:38:01 10/22/25
858058 MENDOZA-ALVARADO, DILSON 10:09:02 09/05/25
216262 MERRIHEW, RYAN MOUNTAIN 10:55:45 01/14/26
871942 MILLER, LARRY LLOYD 09:00:39 02/13/26

871890 MONARREZ OLIVAS, JAIRO ERVA 16:07:34 02/12/26
107701 MONTERO, CHRISTOPHER EDUARD 04:16:02 12/14/25

194756 MONTEZ, LINDA MARIE 15:01:35 12/12/25
673937 MONTEZ-ARREOLA, RAUL 20:20:39 10/16/25
654516 MONTOYA, JOE ABRAHAM 08:46:14 02/28/25
869560 MORALES-PRIETO, JOEL IVAN 22:54:35 01/15/26
866738 MORATAYA, EDDIE 08:57:24 12/12/25
859127 MORGENSTERN, JESSE MICHAEL 09:06:08 09/17/25
787378 MORRISON, JAMES BRADEN 10:50:45 02/13/26
130531 MORRISON, SHEA STORM 10:31:37 01/08/26

Washington County Sheriff's Office Alpha-Roster

02/13/26

14:00 Current Inmate List, by Name
Name # Name Time Incarcerated
130531 MORRISON, SHEA STORM 10:31:37 01/08/26
869346 MORTENSEN, DOUGLAS COLE 00:03:58 01/14/26
863002 MOTTLEY, DEDRICK 09:37:42 10/29/25
861198 MUNOZ CLERIDA, JONATHAN ALE 01:39:46 01/28/26
852613 MYERS, DELBERT 06:49:34 07/02/25
9510 MYERS, ERIC SHAWN 09:21:54 12/10/25
17871 NEAL, DANETTE DIANE 19:30:42 01/13/26
829277 NGUYEN, PHONG T 08:53:58 09/30/24
854318 NICHOLSON, DENISE GINNY 05:25:22 02/04/26
775554 NIVELO, LUIS DAVID 17:11:04 08/11/25
871370 NUNEZ, DAVID ALONSO 09:06:05 02/06/26
828346 OLIVA, JEREMY JOHN 09:06:53 09/20/24
93109 OLSON, PATRICK DOYLE 07:00:53 08/21/25
866740 OPOKU-AGYEMANG, RICHARD 09:08:03 12/12/25

871824 ORDONEZ-HERAZO, JUAN CARLOS 15:25:23 02/11/26
838648 PAREDES MONTENEGRO, ALEXAND 22:01:22 09/19/25

869833 PASCUAL, ARMANDO BENITO 22:37:31 01/18/26
840339 PEARSON, TERESA 04:53:32 01/09/26
836361 PENA-LEON, JUAN CARLOS 05:29:34 12/21/24
165867 PENTICO, TIMOTHY KELLY 09:57:33 02/09/26

749452 PERALTA ESTRADA, OSVALDO IV 20:53:15 08/12/25
829006 PEREZ. LUIS FERNANDO- JACOB 01:28:27 02/07/26
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867274
796061
773616
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815715
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486884

52431
857093
849561
864166
683995
839459
844706
210067
704253
867085
514719
871894
866110
767587
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26866
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43201
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PEREZ, MARIO LERMA

PETTY, BRYLER
PHANTHACHITH, BOUNCHANH
PHILLIPS, HUNTER ROBERT
PICKETT, EDWARD WILBURT
PITT, TYLER JUSTIN
PLEYDLE, LORENZO

PLUMLEY, GIOVANNI DAVID
PORTER, DERRICK LEE
PORTER, STEPHEN KEITH
RADCLIFFE, MATTHEW CHRISTIA
RAMIREZ, EUGENIO

RAMIREZ ALMARAZ, JAIME
RAMIREZ DAVALOS, NOE DE JES
REESE, MATTHEW BROOKS
REEVE, BRIAN

REYES, OSCAR RUIZ

REYES AYALA, EDUARDO

REYES RUIZ, JOSE MANUEL
REYNOLDS, CHRISTOPHER DEE
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Washington County Sheriff's Office Alpha-Roster
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